Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

SCHRAUBENZIEHER FUR
SCHLITZSCHRAUBEN FASANO

SKU: FG22
Bild SKU Preis Grofe
FG22/10x200 10x200 mm
FG22/12x250 12x250 mm
FG22/2,5x60 2,5 x 60 mm

+39 047197 1414 - info@blaas.it 06.05.24



Bild

SKU

FG22/2,5x75

FG22/3,5x100

FG22/3,5x125

FG22/3x100

FG22/3x75

+39 047197 1414 - info@blaas.it

Preis

Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

Grofe

2,5x75 mm

3,5x100 mm

3,5x125 mm

3x100 mm

3Xx75mm

06.05.24




Bild

SKU

FG22/4x100

FG22/4x125

FG22/4x150

FG22/4x30

FG22/5,5x100

+39 047197 1414 - info@blaas.it

Preis

Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

Grofe

4x1700 mm

4x125 mm

4x150 mm

4x30 mm

5,5x100 mm

06.05.24




Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

Bild SKU Preis Grofe

FG22/5,5x150 5,5x150 mm
FG22/5,5x200 5,5x200 mm
FG22/6,5x30 6,5 x 30 mm
FG22/6,5x100 6,5x100 mm
FG22/6,5x150 6,5x150 mm
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Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

Bild SKU Preis Grofe

FG22/8x150 8x150 mm

FG22/8x200 8x200 mm

10x200 mm, 12x250 mm, 2,5 x 60 mm, 2,5x75 mm, 3,5x100
GrofRe mm, 3,5%x125 mm, 3x100 mm, 3x75mm, 4x100 mm, 4x125 mm,

4x150 mm, 4x30 mm, 5,5%x100 mm, 5,5x150 mm, 5,5x200 mm,

6,5 x 30 mm, 6,5x100 mm, 6,5%x150 mm, 8x150 mm, 8x200 mm
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